
UPCOMING EVENTS
Details and signups at prsala.org

JUNE

JULY

 

AUGUST
Fri., Aug. 4
Sunrise Honors 
Venue: TBD

YP Panel on “How to 
Enter Tourism PR” 
Date & Venue: TBD

Thu., Sep. 14
Green PR Summit  
Rand Institute

At Breakfast With 
Latinx Journalists 
Date & Venue: TBD

Hispanic Heritage Month 
with HPRA-LA 

Hispanic Heritage Month

SEPTEMBER

All events subject to changes and updates. REV:3/30/2023

APRIL

Asian American & Pacific  
Islander Heritage Month
Thu., May 4
Noon – 1pm • ZOOM
Road to PRisms: Creating 
Award Winning Entries 

Thu., Apr. 13
6-7pm • ZOOM
Young Professional Event 

PRism Awards Entries 
Announcement 

At Breakfast With
Date & Venue: TBD

PRism Awards Entries 
AnnouncementMAY

Comms & Cocktails with 
Asian American PR Group 
Date & Venue: TBD

Dodgers 
Night  
Date:  
TBD

Healthcare Program
Date & Venue: TBD

LGBTQ+ Pride Month

JANUARY
Thu., Jan. 26
6-8pm
State of the State of PR 
Venue: 
LA Plaza de 
Cultura y 
Artes

FEBRUARY 

OCTOBER
Sun.-Tue., Oct. 15-17
ICON 2023 in Nashville

Thu., Oct. 26
PRism Awards
Venue: TBD

2024 PRSA-LA Board Slate 
Announcement

Quality Time with 
PR Minds 
Date & Venue: TBD

National Native American 
Heritage Month

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER
Thu., Dec. 7
Holiday Party 
Date & Venue: TBD

At Breakfast With
Date & Venue: TBD

2024 Board Retreat 
Date & Venue: TBD

PRism Awards: Thu., Oct. 26

Scholarship Application 
Period Announcement

Black History Month 

MARCH (cont.)

MARCH 
Mon., Mar. 20
Kenneth Owler Smith 
Symposium on PR
USC Annenberg 

Thu., Mar. 23 • 8-9 AM
At Breakfast With – 
Arts & Entertainment
Journalists
via Zoom PRSSA Half-Day 

Conference 
Date & Venue: TBD

Tue., Mar. 14
Comms & 
Cocktails 
Arts District 
Brewing Co

Thu., Apr. 26
Voice for AAPI 
via Zoom

Women's History Month


